Equipes PSF - 27 fevereiro 2012

DS

EQUIPES SAUDE DA FAMILIA - ATIVAS

CENTRO DE SAUDE

ESF

ESF MOD. |

ESF MOD. Il

ESF 4

EACS

TOTAL
ACS

EQUIPES SAUDE DA FAMILIA - DESATIVADAS

ESF

ESF MOD. |
(CD, ACD)

ESF MOD. I
(CD, ACD, THD)

LESTE

C.S. CONCEICAO

325, Bo1

C.S. JOAQUIM EGIDIO

|304

C.S. SAO QUIRINO

310

311

306*

323

C.S. TAQUARAL

C.S. SOUSAS

320

302,307

315,324

314

C.S. COSTAE SILVA

1309.]

305

318*

C.S. 31 DE MARCO

317

C.S. CENTRO

319

316, 322

321

C.S. CARLOS GOMES

27

C.S. BOA ESPERANCA

326

312

303

SUBTOTAL

10

87

NOROESTE

C.S. PERSEU

416

C.S. FLORENCE

ko2, 429

427

C.S. FLORESTA

14

C.S. VALENCA

421

426

14247

C.S. IPAUSSURAMA

422,

C.S. JD. ROSSIM

| 404)

C.S. PEDRO AQUINO

413

414

C.S. ITAJAI

loe

C.S. INTEGRACAO

411

409;410

C.S. SATELITE iRIS

CS LISA

C.S. CAMPINA GRAND

CS STA ROSA

420

418

417

405

403

408

[425]

430

419

SUBTOTAL

75

NORTE

C.S. AURELIA

[Los |, 122

C.S. SAO MARCOS

103 T104, 120

C.S. SANTA MONICA

T
108

C.S. SANTA BARBARA

114

C.S. ANCHIETA

[112]

111

102

C.S. BARAO GERALDQO

127

C.S. EULINA

1116 |

C.S. BOA VISTA

110

109

C.S. VILLAGE

C.S. ROSALIA

AMARAL

126 123

113

106

118,121 |

SUBTOTAL

7

73

3

SUDOESTE

C.S.DiCli

C.S. ITATINGA

15221

C.S. SAO CRISTOVAO

511, 542, p12

530

C.S. SANTA LUCIA
C.S. VISTA ALEGRE

517,521,518,528

C.S. UNIAO BAIRROS

506 |24

C.S. TANCREDAO

525

503

C.S.DIC I

26

C.S AEROPORTO

508

C.S CAPIVARI

510, 33|

523

C.S. VILA UNIAO

C.S. STO. ANTONIO

543,

519*

| 527)531

13)514,537

515

504

534

540,536,501

SUBTOTAL

19

96

SUL

C.S. CARVALHO MOUH

C.S. FARIA LIMA

6,217
222 1,235

C.S. SAO DOMINGOS

C.S. SANTA ODILA

206

C.S. FIGUEIRA

C.S. VILA YPE

229, 230

C.S. OROSIMBO MAIA

244,210,220,

C.S. VILA RICA

202

218

C.S. SAO JOSE

204, 227

205

C.S. SAO VICENTE

208

C.S. ESMERALDINA

233

C.S. PARANAPANEMA

212, 221

C.S. FERNANDA

240

C.S. OZIEL

242

243

C.S. NOVA AMERICA

C.S. CAMPO BELO

239

245

223

215

209

207

213

231

211

226, 228

234

201

236

241

SUBTOTAL

12

o

82

=

TOTAL/ MODALIDADE

60

25

IS

23

24

10

TOTAL

90

23

413

38




